
Naam Cat Tijd

wt 62 Ivan van Veen HPB

rd 57 Laura Commandeur DC1

gl 58 Mera van Boxtel DPA

bl 5 Quinty Hersi DPE

wt 36 Cindy van Wijnbergen DPE

rd 11 Lucia Sontag DPC

gl 32 Dayo Mur HPD

bl 2 Juul Louwerse DPC

Naam Cat Tijd

wt 9 Sjoerd de Boer HB2
rd
gl 20 Leon Westenberg HN4
bl 45 Wouter van der Hauw HN2
wt 37 Roald van der Wurff HSA
rd 66 Matthis Polman HB1
gl 44 Ruud Bouwmeester H50
bl 16 Boris Ramler HN3
wt 24 Rogier Koopman HSA
rd 34 Daan van der Vliet HC1
gl 21 Andre van Zaane H55
bl 29 Sietse van der Werff H60
wt 65 Joost Knotnerus H50
rd 61 Dirk de Groot H65
gl 23 Michiel Knotnerus H50
bl 19 Ryanne Westenberg DB2
wt 47 Nick Luijten HPA
rd 49 Daan Adams HC1
gl 48 Klaas Luijten H50
bl 52 Peter Tijsen H60
wt 38 Astrid Janssen D50
rd 64 Bram Hoekstra HC1
gl 17 Melle Blits HB1
bl 31 Bouke Hoekstra HC2
wt 18 Annabelle Drabbe DB1
rd 35 Jordy van Wijnbergen HC1
gl 8 Femke de Boer DC1
bl 4 Maze Grapperhaus HC2
wt 3 Daan Louwerse DC1
rd 50 Tess Booijen DC1
gl 22 Jorrit Wynia HPB
bl 59 José van Beek D55
wt 42 Joep Weerts HC2
rd 14 Wester Zaal HC2
gl 53 Ella Giezen DC2
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bl 67 Michel Dekker HSA
wt 15 Fleur Brink DPA
rd 40 Morris Trijbits HC2
gl 33 Diana Dekker DSA
bl 1 Sophie van Delft DPB
wt 25 Morrison Menheere HPC
rd 10 Pascal Sontag HC1
gl 54 Wouter Walta H40
bl 13 Lieve Siemons DPA
wt 63 Niels Commandeur H50
rd 28 Lieuwe ter Hoeve HPD
gl 12 Loulou Siemons DPB
bl 56 Suzan Commandeur DC2
wt 30 Niels Siemons H45
rd 26 Lisa van der Spek DSA
gl 46 Merijn Luijten HPC
bl 55 Nine Walta DPB
wt 43 Gus de Bruin DPA
rd 39 Benjamin Winsemius HPA

Naam Cat Tijd

wt 57 Laura Commandeur DC1
rd 62 Ivan van Veen HPB
gl 5 Quinty Hersi DPE
bl 58 Mera van Boxtel DPA
wt 11 Lucia Sontag DPC
rd 36 Cindy van Wijnbergen DPE
gl 2 Juul Louwerse DPC
bl 32 Dayo Mur HPD

BAANVERZORGING

Naam Cat Tijd

wt 25 Morrison Menheere HPC
rd 37 Roald van der Wurff HSA
gl 1 Sophie van Delft DPB
bl 56 Suzan Commandeur DC2
wt 12 Loulou Siemons DPB
rd 28 Lieuwe ter Hoeve HPD
gl 46 Merijn Luijten HPC
bl 39 Benjamin Winsemius HPA
wt 58 Mera van Boxtel DPA
rd 57 Laura Commandeur DC1
gl 62 Ivan van Veen HPB
bl 5 Quinty Hersi DPE
wt 55 Nine Walta DPB
rd 36 Cindy van Wijnbergen DPE
gl 11 Lucia Sontag DPC
bl 32 Dayo Mur HPD
wt 43 Gus de Bruin DPA
rd 2 Juul Louwerse DPC
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Naam Cat Tijd

wt 52 Peter Tijsen H60
rd 21 Andre van Zaane H55
gl 47 Nick Luijten HPA
bl 38 Astrid Janssen D50
wt 22 Jorrit Wynia HPB
rd 15 Fleur Brink DPA
gl 13 Lieve Siemons DPA
bl 10 Pascal Sontag HC1

Naam Cat Tijd

wt 20 Leon Westenberg HN4
rd 9 Sjoerd de Boer HB2
gl 23 Michiel Knotnerus H50
bl 44 Ruud Bouwmeester H50
wt 34 Daan van der Vliet HC1
rd 65 Joost Knotnerus H50
gl 17 Melle Blits HB1
bl 35 Jordy van Wijnbergen HC1
wt 61 Dirk de Groot H65
rd 3 Daan Louwerse DC1
gl 8 Femke de Boer DC1
bl 50 Tess Booijen DC1
wt 31 Bouke Hoekstra HC2
rd 59 José van Beek D55
gl 63 Niels Commandeur H50
bl 54 Wouter Walta H40
wt 30 Niels Siemons H45
rd 18 Annabelle Drabbe DB1

BAANVERZORGING

Naam Cat Tijd

wt 45 Wouter van der Hauw HN2
rd 66 Matthis Polman HB1
gl 16 Boris Ramler HN3
bl 29 Sietse van der Werff H60
wt 24 Rogier Koopman HSA
rd 64 Bram Hoekstra HC1
gl 33 Diana Dekker DSA
bl 53 Ella Giezen DC2
wt 19 Ryanne Westenberg DB2
rd 26 Lisa van der Spek DSA
gl 49 Daan Adams HC1
bl 40 Morris Trijbits HC2
wt 14 Wester Zaal HC2
rd 42 Joep Weerts HC2
gl 48 Klaas Luijten H50
bl
wt 67 Michel Dekker HSA
rd 4 Maze Grapperhaus HC2
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